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1 9/24/25 14:40:58 9/24/25 14:43:21 anonymous Tyler Wagnon 910 Pleasant St krewepropertygroup@g
mail.com

No Regular 14. a. 
LEGISLATIVE GROUPING 
- IZD APPEAL - OF TYLER 
WAGNON

Support
Good morning, Councilmembers,
First, I want to apologize for not being able to appear in 
person today. Due to work obligations, I am unable to 
leave my job during business hours. However, my 
operator, Todd Crane, is here in the audience on my 
behalf and available to answer any questions you may 
have.
The reason I am before you today is to appeal what I 
believe is an unfair denial of my Commercial Short-Term 
Rental (CSTR) permit renewal. My experience has been 
marked by confusion, lack of communication, and 
inconsistent processes from the Short-Term Rental 
(STR) office.
When renewals were removed from the One Stop 
Website—without clear explanation—it created 
immediate uncertainty about how to renew permits. At 
the same time, the STR office was dealing with 
residential permits through a lottery system, which only 
added to the confusion.
When I attempted to renew, I was instructed to email a 
copy of my previous renewal form (ironically, a form 
that had been removed from the website) to the STR 
office. I did this for one of my properties, but I never 
received any acknowledgment or response. I left 
multiple phone messages, but no one ever called me 
back to provide clarity or guidance.
This silence led me to believe the process was incorrect 
or incomplete. As a result, I did not submit renewal 

2 9/24/25 15:34:34 9/24/25 15:49:47 anonymous Anna Foster 3506 Baudin St amfost36@gmail.com No Regular 47.	CAL. NO. 
35,127 - BY: 
COUNCILMEMBERS 
MORRELL, MORENO, 
GIARRUSSO, AND KING

Support

I'm looking forward to seeing all areas of our local 
government being held to the same high standards of 
public accountability. 

3 9/24/25 15:49:48 9/24/25 15:55:08 anonymous Anna Foster 3506 Baudin St amfost36@gmail.com No Regular 48.	CAL. NO. 
35,133 - BY:  
COUNCILMEMBERS 
MORENO, MORRELL, 
HARRIS AND KING

Support
Certain members of our community should not be 
granted the anonymity to surveil their neighbors with 
no accountability, while the rest of us enjoy no 
privileges of privacy. Those who use this surveillance 
should be required to report every use and its 
justification, so that the arguments supporting the 
ongoing use of this technology can be evaluated with 
actual usage data and facts.

4 9/24/25 20:13:36 9/24/25 20:17:07 anonymous Daniel Shanks, Director o        619 S. White St. New Orledshanks@orleansda.co
m

No Regular 60.	CAL. NO. 
35,228 - BY: 
COUNCILMEMBER 
MORENO

Support

The Orleans Parish District Attorney’s Office supports 
Ord. Cal. No. 35,228 which aligns the City’s municipal 
code with the recently revised state Criminal Blight 
Statute, LARS 14:107.3. Recent changes to state law 
now allow prosecution of owners whose blighted 
properties are occupied, protecting tenants from 
unsafe conditions. By empowering Code Enforcement 
to seek blight declarations in these cases, this 
ordinance closes a critical gap and strengthens our 
ability to hold negligent owners of occupied properties 
accountable. This is an important step toward safer, 
healthier neighborhoods for all New Orleanians.



5 9/25/25 9:02:11 9/25/25 9:13:12 anonymous Jack Knauwer North Roadway New Orleans, LA 70124 No Regular 33.	b. MOTION - 
NO. M-25-488 - 
BY:	COUNCILMEMBER 
GIARRUSSO

Oppose
Shame on You!  This new debt deserves far more study.  
This new S&WB Debt will increase the cost of water for 
ALL residents for at least 32 years.  Debt is never free.  
Someone always pays.  In this case everyone who uses 
water in New Orleans.  You are increasing bills on 
residents that are not even born yet.  Stop and pay 
attention to what you are doing. 
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